Pfalzischer Sportschutzenbund e.V.

Hellmann Udo, Rundenkampfleiter Bezirksliga Sud
Im Wolfangel 5, 76829 Landau

Telefon: 06341 -950 320, E — Mail: udo.hellmann.svq@t-online.de

SV Annweiler

SV Appenhofen
SG Schifferstadt 2
SV Sondernheim

01
02
03
04
05
06
06
07

01.
02.

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13

Verein

SV Doérrenbach
SG Schaidt

SV Jockgrim

SSV Otterstadt
SV Annweiler

SV Appenhofen
SV Sondernheim
SG Schifferstadt 2

Name

Konig, Christian
Betsch, Thomas
Schmitz, Michael

Name

Schmitz, Michael
Schmitz, Lothar
Betsch, Thomas
Petry, Frank
Sterner, llja
Schwoébel, Uwe
Greidl, Alwin
Biller, Stefan
Mellein, Marco
Wagner, Dirk
Baiersdorfer, Tim
Wiedemann, Colin
Konig, Christian

25 m Pistole (KK Sportpistole)
Bezirksliga Std

2. Wettkampf, 22. Mai 2022

SV Dorrenbach 784
SG Schaidt 776
SSV Otterstadt 776
SV Jockgrim 780
Mannschaftswertung
1WK  2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK
2 804 792
2 780 799
2 792 785
2 786 790
2 783 784
2 785 776
2 772 780
2 706 776
Tageswertung
Verein Ergebnis
SV Appenhofen 274
SV Sondernheim 273
SV Doérrenbach 273
Einzelwertung
Verein LWK  2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK
SV Dérrenbach 272 273
SV Doérrenbach 273 271
SV Sondernheim 267 273
SV Jockgrim 268 267
SSV Otterstadt 271 263
SG Schaidt 260 272
SV Jockgrim 271 259
SV Annweiler 263 265
SV Sondernheim 269 259
SSV Otterstadt 256 268
SV Annweiler 257 264
SV Appenhofen 273 247
SV Appenhofen 245 274

6WK Summe

1596
1579
1577
1576
1567
1561
1552
1482

545
544
540
535
534
532
530
528
528
524
521
520
519

792
799
790
785

798,00
789,50
788,50
788,00
783,50
780,50
776,00
741,00

WK Summe Schnitt

272,50
272,00
270,00
267,50
267,00
266,00
265,00
264,00
264,00
262,00
260,50
260,00
259,50
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Kranz, Michael
Collet, Martin
Luthin, Philipp
Kroll, Germer
Schiwek, Mark

Schnoerringer, Thiery

Croissant, Ortwin
Schimpf, Karlheinz
Steiner, Markus
Waulfert, Astrid
Ripberger, Oliver
Hocher, Stefan
Isel, Alain
Cambeis, Daniel
Schwanke, Stefan
Boos, Felix
Askani, Markus
Venz, Reiner
Puma, Antonio

Hasselwander, Ingmar

Miiller, Martina

SSV Otterstadt
SV Annweiler

SG Schaidt

SG Schifferstadt 2
SV Jockgrim

SV Dorrenbach
SV Appenhofen
SG Schaidt

SV Annweiler

SG Schifferstadt 2
SG Schaidt

SV Jockgrim

SV Dorrenbach
SV Sondernheim
SV Dorrenbach
SV Appenhofen
SG Schifferstadt 2
SV Sondernheim
SSV Otterstadt
SG Schaidt

SG Schifferstadt 2

259
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248
252
259
267
240
251
253
257
253
243
236
241
221
205
217
231

259
255
254
263
259
248
240
266
255
248
243
246
247
248
239
255
256
235
196
261
257

518
518
517
511
511
507
507
506
506
501
500
499
490
484
480
476
461
452
427
261
257

259,00
259,00
258,50
255,50
255,50
253,50
253,50
253,00
253,00
250,50
250,00
249,50
245,00
242,00
240,00
238,00
230,50
226,00
213,50
261,00
257,00









